
 

 

 

COG Events Calendar 
 

October - November 2011 
Updated: October 5, 2011 

 

October 2011 

Oct 6  Solar PV Workshop  

09:00 AM - 04:30 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Jeff King - jking@mwcog.org  
 

Oct 12  COG Board of Directors  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Diane Humke - dhumke@mwcog.org  
 

Oct 14  Stormwater Challenges in Metropolitan Washington 
(Webinar)  

10:30 AM - 12:30 PM  

Webinar  

Contact: Heidi Bonnaffon - hbonnaffon@mwcog.org  
 

Oct 15  Financial Planning Day in the National Capital 
Region  

10:30 AM - 04:00 PM  

Bell Multi-Cultural Campus  

Contact: Jeanne Saddler - jsaddler@mwcog.org  
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Oct 16-
19  

RailVolution Conference  

Marriott Wardman Park  

Contact: Marti Reinfeld - railvolution@dc.gov  
 

Oct 19  Transportation Planning Board  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Ron Kirby - rkirby@mwcog.org  
 

Oct 19  Potomac Watershed Trash Summit 2011  

08:30 AM - 04:30 PM  

George Mason University - Founders Hall  

Contact: Alice Ferguson Staff - 202-973-
8203 or trashsummit@fergusonfoundation.org  

 

Oct 21  Human Services & Public Safety Policy Committee 
Meeting  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Renee Frost - 202-962-
3343 or rfrost@mwcog.org  

 

Oct 25  Housing the Region's Future Workforce  

08:00 AM - 12:00 PM  

George Mason University School of Public Policy  

Contact: Paul DesJardin - pdesjardin@mwcog.org  
 

Oct 26  MWAQC  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Joan Rohlfs - jrohlfs@mwcog.org  
 

Oct 27  Green Business Conference  

08:00 AM - 03:30 PM  

TBD  

Contact: Greater Washington Board of Trade -
 info@bot.org  
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November 2011 

Nov 9  COG Board of Directors  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Diane Humke - dhumke@mwcog.org  
 

Nov 9-
12  

National League of Cities Annual Congress of 
Cities  

Phoenix  

Contact: Michelle Lynch - lynch@nlc.org  
 

Nov 10  2011 Potomac Conference: Public-Private 
Partnership Opportunities for Greater Washington  

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM  

TBD  

Contact: Greater Washington Board of Trade -
 info@bot.org  

 

Nov 13-
15  

2011 VACo Annual Conference  

Homestead Hotel  

Contact: Carol Cameron - ccameron@vaco.org  
 

Nov 16  Transportation Planning Board  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Ron Kirby - rkirby@mwcog.org  
 

Nov 16  Climate, Energy & Environment Policy Committee  

09:30 AM - 11:30 AM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Joan Rohlfs/Stuart Freudberg -
 jrohlfs@mwcog.org  

 

Nov 18  Chesapeake Bay & Water Resources Policy 
Committee  

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Karl Berger - kberger@mwcog.org  
 

 


